Gaumeisterschaft 2024
Bogen Feld 6.40

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Herren 6.40.10

Platz Name, Vorname

1

Franke, Tobias

Verein Serie 1-2

FSG Schrobenhausen

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Master 6.40.12

Platz Name, Vorname

1

2

Schmidt Norbert
Berger, Jakob
Rehm, Wolfgang
Linne, Dieter
Schubert, Jorg
Gall, Wolfgang
Funk, Gerhard

Berger, Hugo

Verein

Hubertus Sandizell

FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen

Hubertus Sandizell

FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Damen Master 6.40.13

Platz Name, Vorname

1

Schubert, Christine

Verein
FSG Schrobenhausen

Ergeb.
99

Ergeb.
194

185
182
163
154
146
125

72

Ergeb.
80



