Gaumeisterschaft 2024

Bogen Feld 6.40

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Herren 6.40.10

Platz Name, Vorname	Verein	Serie 1-2	Ergeb.
1 Franke, Tobias	FSG Schrobenhausen		99

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Master 6.40.12

Platz	Name, Vorname	Verein	Ergeb.
1	Schmidt Norbert	Hubertus Sandizell	194
2	Berger, Jakob	FSG Schrobenhausen	185
3	Rehm, Wolfgang	FSG Schrobenhausen	182
4	Linne, Dieter	FSG Schrobenhausen	163
5	Schubert, Jörg	FSG Schrobenhausen	154
6	Gall, Wolfgang	Hubertus Sandizell	146
7	Funk, Gerhard	FSG Schrobenhausen	125
8	Berger, Hugo	FSG Schrobenhausen	72

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Damen Master 6.40.13

Platz Name, Vorname	Verein	Ergeb.
1 Schubert, Christine	FSG Schrobenhausen	80